
S. NO. Name Class Contact No. MARKS Remarks

1 NAMYA BHARDWAJ NUR 9729193103 SELECTED

2 AHNAY POOJAN CHAHAL NUR 7404611966 ABSENT

3 JAAYANSH NUR 9034958089 SELECTED

4 PRAAVI NUR 7988224436 SELECTED

5 YUVAANSH LKG 9991091603 SELECTED

6 TARANSH LKG 9711368000 ABSENT

7 PRANJAL LKG 9050951383 SELECTED

8 AVYUKT GANDHI LKG 7206298441 SELECTED

9 ARIKA UKG 7015460658 28/30 SELECTED

10 BHAVIK SHARMA UKG 967144566 29/30 SELECTED

11 REYANSH DEWAN UKG 9812076999 REJECTED

12 ANAVI BHARDWAJ I 9729193103 24/30 SELECTED

13 TANSHIQ KUKREJA I 8570845938 29/30 SELECTED

14 DEVANNYA I 9034958089 29/30 SELECTED

15 ADWIK I 8700533813 29/30 SELECTED

16 BHAVIKA KHATRI UKG\IST 7027004141 29/30 SELECTED

17 TEEYAN KUKREJA III 7206699450 26/30 SELECTED

18 FARDIN ISLAM IV 8708565115 58/100 SELECTED

19 ARJUN IV 9873452700 19/100 NOT SELECTED

20 ABHINAV SHARMA IV 8010809204 53/100 SELECTED

21 BHAVYA YADAV IV 9996576011 58/100 SELECTED

22 KANAN DHAWAN V 7015460658 45/100 SELECTED

23 HIMANK CHAWLA VII 9050503128 28/100 WAITING

24 RUDRANSH GULARIA VII REJECTED

25 NAMAN VII 9813510789 50/100 SELECTED

26 TANVI CHAUHAN VIII 9756831862 30/100 WAITING

27 ASHWIN KAUSHIK VIII 9873019656 26/100 WAITING

28 KINSHUK IX 9050884372 41/100 SELECTED

29 ARJIT MEHRA XI N.M 9050140734 33/100 SELECTED
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